Supply and installation of LED street light,cable etc॰ at 

CMPDI exploration camp, Gopalpur Dist-
Sundergarh(Odisha) 

2 Quotation Notice No. & Date : CMPDI/RI-VII/E&M/Camp/2021-22/1314  दिन ांक: 

16.02.2022.      दिन ांक: 16.02.2022      दिन ांक: 22.05.2019 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.2200.00 (Rupees Two Thousand  Two Hundred) 

Only. 

4 Completion period of work : 30 (Thirty) Days 

5 Date & time of submission of 

Quotation 

: 
Upto 01.00 p.m. on 02.03.2022 

6 Date & time of  opening of 

Quotation 

: 
At 04.00 p.m. on 05.03.2022 

7 Quotation Document issued to        :